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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total [con|tab| “° {ukip| con |Lab| S | male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | RESEOF|Midands Tl 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1931 X | X X X 613 |494] 382 | 938 | 993 | 234 | 492 | 660 [545]1101] 830 247 628 413 475 168
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Last year Nadine Dorries, the current MP for
Mid-Bedfordshire, took part in the television
show "I'm a Celebrity Get Me Out of Here". She
spent eleven days on the show. Do you think
she was right or wrong to take part in the

show?
Right 22 23 21 26 25 24 | 22 26 19 | 25 22 26 25 26 17| 19 29 18 23 23 26 21
Wrong 56 58 69 55 55 66 | 64 58 64 | 58 59 43 50 59 72| 64 51 62 57 58 57 64
Don't know 22 19 11 19 20 10 | 14 16 17 18 19 31 25 15 11| 17 20 21 19 19 17 15

The Conservative party suspended Nadine
Dorries' membership of the Conservative party
after it was revealed she was to appear on "I'm
a Celebrity Get Me Out of Here". Do you think
they should or should not allow Nadine Dorries
to rejoin the Conservative party?

Should let her rejoin the Conservative party 40 41 43 43 43 42 | 43 43 37 | 43 39 43 39 43 39| 40 43 38 41 42 45 33
Should NOT let her rejoin the Conservative party 37 36 45 35 33 40 | 41 36 37 | 36 37 24 34 38 43| 39 33 40 37 37 33 40
Don't know 23 23 12 22 24 18|16 21 26 | 21 24 33 27 20 18| 21 24 22 23 21 23 28

There have been some suggestions that Nadine
Dorries may now join the UK Independence
Party (UKIP). She has publically denied these
claims.

If Nadine Dorries did join UKIP do you think this
would make UKIP a more credible party, a less
credible party, or would it make no difference?

Would make UKIP more credible 7 7 10 3 13 7 9 4 10 5 13 7 8 5 6 9 5 9 9 7 3
Would make UKIP less credible 23 27 19 25 35|28 22 22 22 24 19 26 21 25| 25 21 24 25 24 21 21
Would make no difference 51 54 55 57 42 | 51 51 58 | 53 48 43 45 55 54| 53 47 53 48 52 52 53

Don't know, or don't know enough about Nadine

. 18 12 16 14 10 | 14 18 15 | 14 22 25 22 16 16| 15 23 18 18 15 21 23
Dorries to say
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